
Event Location Start Time

Jamboree vs Randolph Allen 5:30 P.M.
@ Winnebago Winnebago 5:30 PMTriangular (Homer/Humphrey-Lindsay)  Parent's 
Night Emerson 5:15 P.M.
Triangular (Howells-Dodge/Pender) Howells-Dodge 5:30 P.M.
Triangular (Osmond/Randolph) Osmond 5:30 P.M.
JV Tourney @ Wisner-Pilger Wisner 8:00 A.M.
vs Omaha Nation Emerson 6:00 P.M.
@ Creighton Creighton 5:30 P.M.
@ Wausa Wausa 5:30 P.M.
Triangular (LHNE / Winnebago) LHNE 5:30 P.M.
JV Quad (Pender/Wakefield/Winside) Emerson 9:00 A.M.
@ Wakefield Wakefield 5:30 P.M.
vs Wynot (Homecoming week) Allen 5:30 P.M.
vs Pender (Homecoming week) Allen 5:30 P.M.
Triangular (Walthill / Bancroft-Rosalie) Bancroft-Rosalie 5:30 P.M.
vs Homer Emerson 5:30 P.M.

Varsity Tournament 
Hartington-
Newcastle

9:00 A.M.

JV Triangular (LCC/Hartington-Newcastle) Allen 5:00 P.M.

Triangular (Hartington-Newcastle / Winside) Winside 5:30 P.M.

vs Ponca Allen 5:30 P.M.
Sat - Tues Oct 18, 20 - 21 L & C Tournament TBA TBA

Mon - Tues Oct 27-28 @ D1- 3 Subdistrict Tournament TBA TBA

@ D1 - 3 District Final TBA TBA
Wed - Sat Nov 5 - 8 @ NCAA State Tournament Lincoln TBA

Game times are tentative and subject to change. HOME GAMES IN BOLD.

Friday, October 31, 2025

Tuesday, October 7, 2025
Thursday, October 9, 2025

Saturday, October 11, 2025

Monday, October 13, 2025

Tuesday, October 14, 2025

Thursday, October 16, 2025

Thursday, September 25, 2025
Wednesday, September 24, 2025

Monday, September 29, 2025
Tuesday, September 30, 2025

Thursday, October 2, 2025

Thursday, September 11, 2025
Saturday, September 13, 2025
Monday, September 15, 2025

Monday, September 22, 2025
Thursday, September 18, 2025

2025 Tri County Northeast Wolfpack Volleyball

Day

Monday, August 25, 2025
Thursday, August 28, 2025

Thursday, September 4, 2025
Tuesday, September 9, 2025


